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Sept 18 Tuesday LVMS Picture Day 
  LVIS Picture Day 
  HS Volleyball @ Blanco – 5pm 

Sept 19 Wednesday WatchDOG Kick-off Meeting-8:15am in LVES café 
  MS & HS XC @ Lometa 
  Hey Dude, Nice Shoes presentation, 6:30pm @ PAC 

Sept 20 Thursday Vision & Hearing Screen – 5th & 7th Gr 
  LVIS Choir Practice – 3:05pm 
  7/8 Football @ Llano – 5pm 
  9th/JV Football vs Llano @ hm – 5pm 

Sept 21 Friday Vision & Hearing Screen – PK & K 
  LVIS Project Vinátta Applications Due 
  LVMS PTO Luncheon 
  HS Volleyball @ Johnson City – games begin @ 4pm 
  Var Football @ Llano – 7:30pm 

Sept 22 Saturday HS XC @ TX A&M Corpus Christi 

Sept 24 Monday MS Volleyball vs Florence @ hm – 4:30pm 

Sept 25 Tuesday HS Volleyball vs Manor New Tech @ hm – 5pm  

Sept 26 Wednesday ESL Parent Mtg – 8:15am – LVES cafeteria 
  UIL Kickoff – Grades 2 & 3, 11:30am 
  Picture Day @ HS Gr 9-11 

Sept 27 Thursday LVIS Choir Practice-3:05pm 
  7/8 Football vs Jarrell @ hm – 5pm 
  9th/JV Football @ Jarrell – 5pm 
Sept 28 Friday Vision & Hearing Screen – 1st & 3rd 

  HS football players/cheerleaders visit LVES – 8am 

  2nd Grade to pep rally (leave 10:30am) 

  Pep Rally @ LVHS – 11am 

  HS Volleyball vs Jarrell @ hm – 4pm 

  Meet The Teacher Tailgate – 5-6pm 

  Var Football vs Jarrell @ hm – 7:30pm 

Sept 29 Saturday MS & HS XC @ McNeil  
Oct 1 Monday LVIS Project Vinátta Mtg – 3-3:30pm 
  LVMS 7th/8th Gr Volleyball @  Gateway - 4:30pm 
Oct 2 Tuesday LVIS Campus Educational Improvement Committee - 6pm 
Oct 3 Wednesday LVES PTO Mtg – 5pm 

Oct 4 Thursday LVIS Choir-3:05pm 
  7/8 Football @ Academy – 5pm 
  9th/JV Football vs Academy @ hm – 5pm 
Oct 5 Friday HS Volleyball @ Florence – beginning @ 4pm 
   Gym 1: JV/Var ; Gym 2: FR 
  Var Football @ Academy – 7:30pm 
Oct 8 Monday MS & HS District XC @ Jarrell 
  Student Holiday/Staff Development 
  LVISD Board Mtg – 6pm 
Oct 9 Tuesday PSAT – all 9th Gr students  
  HS Volleyball @ Gateway - 5:00pm 
Oct 10 Wednesday PSAT – all 10th & 11th Gr students  
  Elem Fall Pictures 
  LVISD Education Foundation Mtg – 6:30pm 
Oct 11 Thursday LVIS Choir – 3:05pm 
  7/8 Gr Volleyball vs Blanco @ hm-4:30pm 
  7/8 Gr Football vs Rockdale @ home-5pm 
  9th/JV Football @ Jarrell-5pm 
Oct 12 Friday HS football players/cheerleaders visit LVES – 8am 

  1st Grade to pep rally (leave 10:30am) 
  HS Pink Out Pep Rally-11am 
  HS Volleyball vs Blanco @ hm 
   4:00pm-Gym 1: JV followed by Varsity 
   4:00pm-Gym 2: FR 
  Var Football vs Rockdale @ hm-7:30pm 
Oct 15  Monday GT Referrals Due to campus front office (Gr 1-12) 
Oct 16 Tuesday HS Volleyball vs Johnson City @ hm 
   5:00pm-Gym 1: JV followed by Varsity 
   5:00pm-Gym 2: FR 
Oct 17 Wednesday PSAT – all 8th Gr students 
Oct 18 Thursday LVIS Choir – 3:05pm 
  7/8 Gr Volleyball @ Jarrell-4:30pm 
  FR/JV Football vs Manor New Tech @ hm-5pm 
Oct 19 Friday HS Volleyball @ Manor Tech - 4:00pm 
  LVES PTO Fall Festival – 6-8pm 
  LVMS Dance – 6:30-9pm 
  Var Football @ Manor New Tech-7:30pm 

Please note: game times may change from now until the actual game. It’s always a 
good idea to check the calendar for the most up-to-date information. 

Sept/Oct 2018 
Responsibility/Respect 


